

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14527/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2010 in TA No.15/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

DY.COMMR.OF I.T GOA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOA CARBON LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10445 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12062 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17346 of 2011

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17348 of 2011

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17350 of 2011

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17351 of 2011

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23001 of 2012

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23002 of 2012

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23003 of 2012

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24683 of 2011

(With appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG

Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG

Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.

Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Ms. Sriparna Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms. Shipra Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Tanushree Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv. for

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Loyed, Adv. for

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this group of matters before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble R.M. Lodha,J.) is not a member.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|