

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14527/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2010 in TA No.15/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA)

DY.COMMR.OF I.T GOA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOA CARBON LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17346 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17348 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17351 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17350 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24683 of 2011
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10445 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12062 of 2012
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23002 of 2012
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23003 of 2012
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23001 of 2012
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

