

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Civil Appeal No(s). 4954/2013

DY.COMMR.OF I.T GOA INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT DEPUTY COMMISSIONER
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOA CARBON LTD. Respondent(s)

(Only C.A. No 4954, 4961 and 4964 of 2013 are to be listed)

WITH

C.A. No. 4961/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 4964/2013 (III)

Date : 16-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.s.Usha Reddy, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms.Neha Agarwal, adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all matters, Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the affidavit of valuation with ad-valorem court fee within four weeks, as a last chance.

List the matter again on 04.10.2018.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

SB